
Du Au

MIPIM
Tuesday 11 March

2025

Friday 14 March

2025
4

Friday 7 March

2025

Saturday 15 March

2025

Monday 14 October

2024

Tuesday 12 November

2024

09/12/2024   

(02/12/24)*

06/01/2025 

(30/12/24)*

10/02/2025  

(03/02/25)*

CANNES SERIES
Thursday 24 April

2025

Tuesday 29 April

2025
6

Thursday 24 April

2025

Wednesday 30 April

 2025

Monday 06 January

2025

Monday 20 January

2025

11/02/2025   

(04/02/25)*

FIF
Tuesday 13 May

2025

Saturday 24 May

2025
12

Friday 09 May

 2025

Sunday 25 May

 2025

Monday 06 January

2025

Monday 20 January

2025

18/02/2025   

(11/02/25)*

20/03/2025 

(13/03/25)*

18/04/2025   

(11/04/25)*

CANNES LIONS
Monday 16 June

2025

Friday 20 June 

2025
5

Friday 13 June 

2025

Saturday 21 June

2025

Monday 06 January

2025

Tuesday 11 February

2025

03/03/2025   

(24/02/25)*

01/04/2025 

(25/03/25)*

05/05/2025 

(28/04/25)*

TFWA
Monday 29 September

2025

Thursday 02 October

2025
4

Friday 26 September 

2025

Saturday 04 October

2025

Monday 06 January

2025

Tuesday 27 May

2025

30/06/2025   

(23/06/25)*

29/07/2025   

(22/07/25)*

28/08/2025  

(21/08/25)*

MIPCOM
Monday 13 October

2025

Thursday 16 October

2025
4

Monday 13 October 

2025

Thursday 16 October

2025

Monday 06 January

2025

Tuesday 27 May

 2025

19/08/2025   

(12/08/25)*

MAPIC
TBC 

(November 2025)

TBC

(November 2025)
3

TBC 

(November 2025)

TBC

(November 2025)

Monday 06 January

2025

Wednesday 25 June

2025

15/10/2025   

(08/10/25)*

Previsionnal schedule

Event dates are subject to change

*deadline for submission of applications 

3rd 

commission

EVENTS CALENDAR OLD PORT OF CANNES 2025

From To
Event term

(in days)

Berth Stay

(from to noon)
Communication 

date for berth 

application 

Opening date for 

berth application

 1st 

commission

 2nd 

commission


